
PROPERTIES WITH WINDSTORM EXEMPTION APPLICATIONS 
(WEA-1) Galveston, Texas- JANUARY 2026 

 

STREET ADDRESSES FILED 
Avenue B, The Strand 1310 

2001 
2002 
2021 
2023 
2029 
2104 
2116 
2111 
2116 
2118 
2119-2121 
2202 (2) 
2217 
2226 
2301 
2309 
2313-15 
2328 
2402-08 

Avenue C, Mechanic Street 1414 
1419 
1424 
1427 
1502 
1512 
1514 
1519 
1527 
1528 
1619 
1621 
1715 
1719 
1723 
1914 
1926 
2010 
2011 
2101 
2202 
2228 
2300 



PROPERTIES WITH WINDSTORM EXEMPTION APPLICATIONS 
(WEA-1) Galveston, Texas- JANUARY 2026 

 

2302 
2306 
2311 
2313 
2325-29 
2400 
2426 
2517 
2519  Denied/Not eligible 12/2010 

Avenue D, Market Street 1111 
1113 
1121 
1207 
1209 
1217 
1301 (2) 
1323 (2) 
1407 
1408 
1409 
1412 
1419 
1426 
1513-19 
1520 
1526 
1528 
1605 
1607 
1613 
1614 
1620 
1622 
1625 
1711 
1715 
1723 
1724 
1802 
1808 
1812 
1815 
2209 
2301 



PROPERTIES WITH WINDSTORM EXEMPTION APPLICATIONS 
(WEA-1) Galveston, Texas- JANUARY 2026 

 

2314-18 
2401 
2413 
2415 
2417 
2421 
2505 
2509 
2510 
2527 Denied, Not eligible 11/2010 
2528 
2626-28 
2828 

Avenue E, Postoffice Street 914 
927 
1010 
1012 
1023 
1028 
1115 
1117 
1118 
1119 
1207 
1217 
1220 
1224 
1225 
1226 
1226, Rear 
1302 
1305 
1311 
1319 
1405 
1408 
1411 
1414 
1421 
1501 
1502-04 
1505 
1509 (2) 
1515 



PROPERTIES WITH WINDSTORM EXEMPTION APPLICATIONS 
(WEA-1) Galveston, Texas- JANUARY 2026 

 

1520-28 
1521 
1527 
1601 
1602 
1609 
1610 
1615 
1616 
1619 (2) 
1620 
1627 
1627, Rear 
1711 
1716 
1717 
1724 
1801 (2) 
1802 
1808 
1816 
2001 
2002 
2009 
2013-15 
2020 
2022-24 
2100 
2115-19 
2128 
2213-15 
2227 
2528 

Avenue F, Church Street 502 
609 
609, Rear 
611 
613 
615 
615 ½ 
620 
719 
723 
802 



PROPERTIES WITH WINDSTORM EXEMPTION APPLICATIONS 
(WEA-1) Galveston, Texas- JANUARY 2026 

 

810 
811 
818 
823 
827 
907 
1005 
1009 
1015 
1016 
1019 
1107 (2) 
1007, Rear 

 1016 
1117 
1122 
1123 
1127 
1205 
1211 
1214 (2) 
1214, Rear 
1217 
1222 
1228 
1301 
1307 
1308 
1314 
1320 
1323 
1324 
1402 
1408 
1415 
1424 
1428 
1503 
1507 
1510 (2) 
1511 
1517 
1517, Rear 
1519 



PROPERTIES WITH WINDSTORM EXEMPTION APPLICATIONS 
(WEA-1) Galveston, Texas- JANUARY 2026 

 

1524 
1527 
1602 
1605 
1608 
1614 
1615 
1616 
1618 
1619 
1702 
1706 
1707 
1715 (2) 
1717 
1718 

 1721 
1722 
1727 
1728 
1807 
1811 
1815 
1816 
1818 
1824 
1828 (2) 
1912 
2010 
2101 
2105 
2108 
2116 
2401 
2406 
2502-14 
2828 
4206 
4223 (2) 
4402 Denied, Not Eligible 7/2011 

Avenue G, Winnie Street 728 
815 
826 
827 Denied, Not Eligible 10/2022 



PROPERTIES WITH WINDSTORM EXEMPTION APPLICATIONS 
(WEA-1) Galveston, Texas- JANUARY 2026 

 

902 
926 
1024 (2) 
1028 
1102 
1106-08 
1110-12 
1116 
1120 
1209 
1218 
1221 
1227 
1227, Rear 
1302 
1305 
1308 
1311 
1315 

 1319 
1320 
1321 
1322 
1401 
1407 
1412 
1414 
1416 
1428 
1503 
1507 
1510 
1512 (2) 
1512, Rear 
1513 
1515 (2) 
1517 
1517, Rear 
1518 
1518, Rear Denied, Not Eligible 9/2021 
1522 
1527 
1601 
1605 



PROPERTIES WITH WINDSTORM EXEMPTION APPLICATIONS 
(WEA-1) Galveston, Texas- JANUARY 2026 

 

1606 
1608 
1610 
1611 
1611, Rear 
1616 (2) 
1621 
1701 
1702 
1706 
1707 
1709 (2) 
1711 (2) 
1712 
1715 
1717 
1721 
1722 
1724 
1726-28 
1727 
1802 
1809, Rear Denied, Not Eligible 7/2011 
1811-15 
1812 
1816 
1820 
1821 
1823 
2317 Denied, Not Eligible 7/2019 
2401 
2402 
2415 
2712 
2714-16 
3416 
3801 

Avenue H, Ball Street 702 
708 
726 Denied, Not Eligible 8/2021 
819 
901 
907 
917 



PROPERTIES WITH WINDSTORM EXEMPTION APPLICATIONS 
(WEA-1) Galveston, Texas- JANUARY 2026 

 

1007 
1103 
1105, Rear 
1127 
1203 
1227 
1302 
1310 
1315 (2) 
1316 
1320 
1328 
1407 
1410 
1411 
1423 
1427 
1428 
1502 (2) 
1509 
1512 
1516 
1517 
1523 
1601 
1612 
1614 
1617 
1621 (2) 
1622 
1628 (2) 
1705 
1709 (2) 
1711 
1712 (2) 
1714 
1715 
1719 
1724 
1807 
1819 
1821 
1823 
1827 



PROPERTIES WITH WINDSTORM EXEMPTION APPLICATIONS 
(WEA-1) Galveston, Texas- JANUARY 2026 

 

2109 
2117 
2420 (2) 
2610 
2801 
2826 
3002 
3311 
3421 
3427 
3524 
3616 
3628 
3712 
4316 
5306 Denied, Not Eligible 5/2011 

Avenue I, Sealy Street 1003 
1007 
1019 (2) 
1027 
1102 
1110 
1118 
1118, Rear 
1122 

 1123 
1123, Rear 
1127 
1128 
1204 
1205 
1209 (2) 
1212 
1222, Rear 
1224 
1228 
1302 
1310 
1312 
1316 
1318 
1328 
1405 
1408 



PROPERTIES WITH WINDSTORM EXEMPTION APPLICATIONS 
(WEA-1) Galveston, Texas- JANUARY 2026 

 

1409 
1412 (2) 
1412, Rear 
1416 
1426 
1503 (2) 
1503, Rear 
1509 
1510 
1514 
1517 
1601 
1605 
1609 
1610 
1620 
1716 
1727 
1728 
1728, Rear 
1810 
1810, Rear 
1814 (2) 
1815 
1817 
1823 
1826 
1911 
1915 
1919 
1923 
1927 
2021 
2023 
2102 
2207 
2211 
2215 (2) 
2310 
2706 
2711 
2716 
2718 
2805 



PROPERTIES WITH WINDSTORM EXEMPTION APPLICATIONS 
(WEA-1) Galveston, Texas- JANUARY 2026 

 

2817 Denied, Not Eligible 8/2013 
2901 
2905 
2915 
3307 
3316 
3320 
3322 
3409 
3410 
3602 
3605 
3714 
3814 
3822 
3826 
4010 
4121 Front & Rear, Denied  

Avenue J, Broadway 720 
802 
811 
823 
1005 
1016 
1020 
1115 
1119, Not Eligible 
1121 
1202 
1203 (2) 
1203, Rear 
1217 
1227 (2) 
1227, Rear 
1301 
1313 
1317 
1323 
1327 
1402 
1403 
1407-09 
1415 
1416 



PROPERTIES WITH WINDSTORM EXEMPTION APPLICATIONS 
(WEA-1) Galveston, Texas- JANUARY 2026 

 

1419 
1428 
1502 
1509 
1515 
1521 
1527 
1602 
1616 
1623 
1703 
1715 
1727 
1805 (2) 
1818 
1824 
1827 
1905 
2228 
2328 
2605 
2615 
2618 
2628 
2715 Denied. Not Eligible. 5/2023 
2902 
2911 
3112 
3118 &3120 Duplex 
3320 
3408 
3515 
3520 
5101-09 



PROPERTIES WITH WINDSTORM EXEMPTION APPLICATIONS 
(WEA-1) Galveston, Texas- JANUARY 2026 

 

Avenue K 819 Denied, Not Eligible 8/2005 
914 
923 
1001  
1005 
1012 
1019 
1106 
1123 
1124 
1215 
1215 Rear 
1305 
1307 
1309 
1315 
1318 Denied, Not Eligible 10/2021 
1321 
1409 Denied, Not Eligible 5/2018 
1415 
1417 
1426 
1428 
1501 
1505 
1511 
1519 
1524 
1605 
1615 
1619 
1702 
1711 
1714 
1716 
1717 
1720 (2) 
1721 
1724 
1805 
1808 
1810 
1811 

 1814 



PROPERTIES WITH WINDSTORM EXEMPTION APPLICATIONS 
(WEA-1) Galveston, Texas- JANUARY 2026 

 

1815 
1817 
1823 
1824 
1826 
1828 
1910 
1922 
2002 
2016 
2024 
2121 Denied, Not Eligible 4/2019 
2202 
2209 
2223 
2327 
2602 Denied, Not Eligible 2/2011 
2606 
2627 
2714 
2811 
2814 
2824 
2827 Denied, Not Eligible 12/2024 
2914 
2928 
3228 
3516 
3516, Rear 
3517 
3520 
3615 
3619 
3723 
3724 
3824 
4324 
4506 
4521 Denied, Not Eligible 6/2011 
4612 
4802 Denied, Not Eligible 7/2011 

Avenue L 822 Denied, Not Eligible 9/2011 
907 
1009 



PROPERTIES WITH WINDSTORM EXEMPTION APPLICATIONS 
(WEA-1) Galveston, Texas- JANUARY 2026 

 

1111 
 1201 

1203 
1207 
1228 
1301 
1312 
1328 
1401 
1404 
1405 
1406 
1414 
1428 
1502 
1602 
1604 
1606 
1607 (2) 
1620 
1622 
1628 
1706 
1707 
1714 
1715 
1721 
1807 
1812 
1813 
1814 
1819 
1823 
1826 
1828 
1903 
1911 
1919 
1925 
2215 
2323 
2402 
2415 
2419 



PROPERTIES WITH WINDSTORM EXEMPTION APPLICATIONS 
(WEA-1) Galveston, Texas- JANUARY 2026 

 

2420 
2423 
2424 

 2428 
2612 
2619, Rear 
3111 
3128 
3227 
3317 
3411 
3419 
3426 
3527 
3711 
3725 
3827 
4301 Denied, Not Eligible 6/2011 
5012 Denied, Not Eligible 7/2011 
5105 Denied, Not Eligible 4/2024 
5618 

Avenue M 1014 
1019 
1022 (2) 
1108 
1110 
1127 
1201 
1202 
1208 Denied 
1217 #4 
1219 
1228 
1314 
1315 
1320 
1328 
1402 
1405 
1409 
1415 
1426 
1514 
1527 



PROPERTIES WITH WINDSTORM EXEMPTION APPLICATIONS 
(WEA-1) Galveston, Texas- JANUARY 2026 

 

1601 
1608 
1711 
1717 
1725 
1726 
1728 
1728, Rear (aka 1214 18th) 
1801 

 1806 
1808 
1809 
1819 
1821 
1823 
1824 (2) 
1824, Rear 
1828 
1901 
1904 (3) 
1906 
1914 (2) 
1920 
1923 
1924 
2007 
2007, Rear 
2009 (2) 
2013 
2014 
2017 
2018 
2024 
2025 
2028 
2214 
2237 
2314 
2318 
2319 (2) 
2326 
2327 
2328 (2) 
2403 



PROPERTIES WITH WINDSTORM EXEMPTION APPLICATIONS 
(WEA-1) Galveston, Texas- JANUARY 2026 

 

2409 
2410 
2417 
2418 
2422 
2514 
2521 
2528 
2816 
2602 
3213 

 3217 
3308 
3315 
3327 
3408 
3503 
3509 
3514 
3515 
3518 (2) 
3522 
3527 
3528 
3528, Rear 
3620 
3624 
3625 
3702 
3715 
3810 
3821 
3907 
4009 Not Eligible 
4013 
4104 
4127 
4318 Not Eligible 
5209 
5219 
5424 

Avenue M ½ 1202 
1208 
1211 



PROPERTIES WITH WINDSTORM EXEMPTION APPLICATIONS 
(WEA-1) Galveston, Texas- JANUARY 2026 

 

1218 
1220 
1223 
1302 
1308 
1309, Denied, Not Eligible 9/2024 
1317 
1326 
1401 
1415 
1423 
1518 
1524 
1605 
1619 
1710 

 1718 
1721 
1722 
1818 
1821 
1827 
1828 
1905 
1910 
1915 
2010 
2013, Rear 
2015 (2) 
2017 
2019 
2023 
2109 
2123 
2612 
2616 
2619 
2620 
3119 
3310 (2) 
3526 
3714 
3717 
3807 



PROPERTIES WITH WINDSTORM EXEMPTION APPLICATIONS 
(WEA-1) Galveston, Texas- JANUARY 2026 

 

3818, Rear Denied, Not Eligible 7/2011 
3910-12 
3918 
3923 
4009 
4014 
4022 
4120 
4124 
5004 
5122 

Avenue N, Ursuline Street 1208 
1220 
1224 
1308 
1316 
1316, Rear Denied, Not Eligible 10/2015 
1320 
1408 (2) 
1427 
1613 
1709 (2) 
1711 
1718 
1724 
1727 
1815 
1816 
1904 
1919 
1922 
2008 (2) 
2009 
2010 
2024 
2107 
2115 
2210 
2217 
2320 
2321 
2323 
2324 
2327 (2) 



PROPERTIES WITH WINDSTORM EXEMPTION APPLICATIONS 
(WEA-1) Galveston, Texas- JANUARY 2026 

 

2328 (2) 
2408 
2409 (2) 
2412 
2415 (2) 
2415, Rear 
2504 
2512 
2526 
2528 
2602 
2608 
2618 
2814 
3110, Denied, Not Eligible 
3211 
3224 (2) 
3418 
3523 
3718 
3728 
3801 
3801, Rear 
3919 
3923 
4400 
4419 
4505 
4515 (2) 
4711 
4711, Rear 

Avenue N ½ 1320 
1322 
1402 
1428 
1507 
1610 
1622 
1624 
1628 
1705 
1808 
1821 
1824 



PROPERTIES WITH WINDSTORM EXEMPTION APPLICATIONS 
(WEA-1) Galveston, Texas- JANUARY 2026 

 

1827 
1901 Denied, Not Eligible 9/2011 
1919 
2008 
2011 
2012 (2) 
2017 (2) 
2017, Rear 
2018 
2019 
2311 
2315 
2321 
2327 
2328 
2808 
2906 
3121 
3202 
3218 
3219 
3221 
3224 
3526 
3602 
3614 
3702 
3814 
3818 
3911 
3911, Rear Denied, Not Eligible 7/2011 
4020 
4221 
4301 
4317 
4428 
4606 
4728 
4815 
4817 
4825 
4901 
5017 

Avenue O 1602 



PROPERTIES WITH WINDSTORM EXEMPTION APPLICATIONS 
(WEA-1) Galveston, Texas- JANUARY 2026 

 

1605 
1612 
1712 
1727 (2) 
1820 
1824 
1828 
1902 
1903 
1915 (2) 
1928 
2016 
2016, Rear 
2110 
2114 
2323 
2324 
2328 
2417 
2419 (2) 
2515 
2523 
2527 
2528 
2529 
2602 
2603 (2) 
2611 
2702 
2705 
2709 
2711 
2717 
2816 
2827 
2901 
2908 
2820 
2824 
2924 
2925 
3001 
3008 
3011 



PROPERTIES WITH WINDSTORM EXEMPTION APPLICATIONS 
(WEA-1) Galveston, Texas- JANUARY 2026 

 

3015 
3017 
3121 
3123 
3125 
3127 
3128 
3202 
3215 Denied, Not Eligible 12/2020 
3216 
3320 
3324 
3328 
3402 
3411 
3412 
3420 
3518 
3524 
3601 
3608 
3702 
3706 
3712-16 
3721 
3728 
3808 
3811 (2) 
3817 
4023 

 4412 
4428 
4502 
4502, Rear 
4528 
4621 
4715 
5010 
5027 
5127 

Avenue O ½ 1814 
1820 Denied, Not Eligible 6/2018 
1820, Rear 
1911 (2) 



PROPERTIES WITH WINDSTORM EXEMPTION APPLICATIONS 
(WEA-1) Galveston, Texas- JANUARY 2026 

 

2001 (aka 1811 20th) 
2011 
2013 
2023 
2115 
2127 
2401 
2402 
2513 
2516 
2520 
2524 
2524, Rear 
2525 
2528 
2602 
2602, Rear Denied, Not Eligible 7/2011 
2609 
2609, Rear 
2626 
2814 
2923 
3001 
3002 
3012 
3025 
3123 
3128 
3205 
3206 
3318 
3324 
3404 
3405 
3415 
3527 
3529 
3616 (2) 
3716 
3717 
3722 (2) 
3803 
3814 
4010 



PROPERTIES WITH WINDSTORM EXEMPTION APPLICATIONS 
(WEA-1) Galveston, Texas- JANUARY 2026 

 

4016 Denied, Not Eligible 9/2020 
4302 
4407, Rear 
4417 
4626 (2) 
5111 
5202 
5222 
5224 
5228 

Avenue P, Bernardo de Galvez 1822 
1918 
1922 
2102 
2128 
2202 
2206-08 
2207 
2211 
2217 
2218 
2222 
2326 
2402 
2404 
2406 
2408 
2408, Rear 
2510 
2524 
2601 
2605 
2709 Denied, Not Eligible 3/2013 
2805 
2827 
2912 
2918 
2922 
2927 
2928 
3010 
3011 
3013 
3114, Rear 



PROPERTIES WITH WINDSTORM EXEMPTION APPLICATIONS 
(WEA-1) Galveston, Texas- JANUARY 2026 

 

3115 
3115, Rear 
3120 
3127 
3128 
3201 
3202 
3214 
3220 
3223 
3226 (2) 
3305 
3308 
3314 
3406 
3410 Denied, Not Eligible 9/2021 
3416 
3420 
3421 
3427 
3503 
3518 
3528 
3530 
3601 
3602 
3616 
3812 
3815 (2) 
3815, Rear 
3816 
3823 
3827 
3828 
3921 
4518 
4518, Rear 
4605 
4706 
4711 
4714 
4719 
4817 
5009 



PROPERTIES WITH WINDSTORM EXEMPTION APPLICATIONS 
(WEA-1) Galveston, Texas- JANUARY 2026 

 

5103 
Avenue P ½  2608 

2616 Denied, Not Eligible 6/2023 
2626-28 
2725 
2806 
2812 
2813 
2814 
2818 
2828 (2) 
2925 
2927 
3010 (2) 
3011 
3011, Rear 
3102 
3108 
3115 
3120 
3121 
3123 
3127 
3202 
3206 
3228 
3306 
3312 
3315 (Burned) 
3502 (2) 
3506 
3520 
3620 
3703 Denied, Not Eligible 9/2011 
3709 
3715 
3720 
3720, Rear Denied, Not Eligible 11/2016 
3724 
3730 
3802 
3806 
3820 
3823 



PROPERTIES WITH WINDSTORM EXEMPTION APPLICATIONS 
(WEA-1) Galveston, Texas- JANUARY 2026 

 

3910 
3924 
4807 
5007 
5007, Rear 
5602 

Avenue Q 2510 
2528 
2621 
2728 
2809 
2813 
2814 
2828 
2902 
3006 
3007 
3019 
3101 
3104 
3109 
3111 
3117 
3202 
3202, Rear 
3213 
3306 (2) 
3523 
3524 (2) 
3702 
3725 
3727 
3800 
3802 
3806 
3824 
4205 
4317 
4607 
4802 
4819 

Avenue Q ½ 2528 
2608 Denied, Not Eligible 11/2019 
2814 



PROPERTIES WITH WINDSTORM EXEMPTION APPLICATIONS 
(WEA-1) Galveston, Texas- JANUARY 2026 

 

2823 
2827 
3306 
3328 
3329 
3417 (2) 
3602 
3705 
3811 
4120 
4221 
4310 
4419 
4514 
4608 
4911 
5028 
5307 Denied, Not Eligible 1/2018 
5810 Denied, Not Eligible 7/2011 
5920 
6002 

Avenue R 2902 
2915 
2920 
3020 
3106 
3106, Rear 
3118 
3124 (2) 
3319 
3320 (2) 
3427 
3408 
3425 
3601 
3605 
3623 
3627 
3705 
3717 (2) 
3728 
3807 
3817 
4106 



PROPERTIES WITH WINDSTORM EXEMPTION APPLICATIONS 
(WEA-1) Galveston, Texas- JANUARY 2026 

 

4203 
4210 
4611 
4621 
4626 (2) 
4716 
4726 
4726, Rear 
4728 Denied, Not Eligible 1/2024 
4901 
4917 
4919 
5402 
5404 
5906 Denied, Not Eligible 10/2012 

Avenue R ½ 3004 
3028 
3102 
3209 
3515 
3624 
3824 Denied, Not Eligible 8/2016 
4124 
4702 Denied, Not Eligible 9/2011 
5205 
5509 
5509 Rear, Denied, Not Eligible 7/2011 

Avenue S 3226 
3228 
3320 
3428 
3529 
3530 
3723 
3805 Denied, Not Eligible 2/2025, 4/2025  
3818 
4022 
4510 
4514 
4710 
4907 

Avenue S ½ 3520 
3715 
4022 



PROPERTIES WITH WINDSTORM EXEMPTION APPLICATIONS 
(WEA-1) Galveston, Texas- JANUARY 2026 

 

4022, Rear 
4411 
5101 
5111 
5801 

Avenue T 4116 
4123 
4207 
4312 Denied 
4316 
5115 

Avenue T ½ 4120 
Avenue U 5110 
NUMBERED STREETS  

7th Street 614 
715 
721 

8th Street, St. Mary’s Blvd. 601 
909 

9th Street 714 
811 
1117 

10th Street 523 
603 
605 
712 
811 
911 
913 
1003 

11th Street 411 
607 
809 
816 Denied, Not Eligible 9/2015 
915 
911 
916 
1012 

12th Street 403 
407 
605 
701 
814 



PROPERTIES WITH WINDSTORM EXEMPTION APPLICATIONS 
(WEA-1) Galveston, Texas- JANUARY 2026 

 

901 
1023 
1111 
1114 
1203 Denied, Not Eligible 10/2015 
1216 
1315 
1317 
1409 

13th Street 514 
515 
517 
519 
602 
606 
611 
619 
628 
801 
1112 
1313 
1403 
1411 
1412 
1413 
1414 
1416 
1501 

14th Street 215 
412 
602 
606 
610 
628 
711 
811 
1111 
1113 
1313 
1317 
1509 
1511 

15th Street 314 
502 



PROPERTIES WITH WINDSTORM EXEMPTION APPLICATIONS 
(WEA-1) Galveston, Texas- JANUARY 2026 

 

510 
612 
614 
812 (2) 
1201 
1207 
1214 
1307 
1309 

16th Street 214 
216 
511 
512 
514 
611 
614 
708 
712 
714 
802 
902 
913 
1019 
1113 
1215 
1301 
1311 
1321 
1411 
1413 
1427 
1612 

17th Street 102 
114 (3) 
303 
510 
511 
512 
615 
711 
1114 
1206 
1214 
1310 



PROPERTIES WITH WINDSTORM EXEMPTION APPLICATIONS 
(WEA-1) Galveston, Texas- JANUARY 2026 

 

1312 
1315 (2) 
1402 
1410 
1414 
1502 Rear, Denied, Not Eligible 7/2011 
1519 
1610 
1611 
1612 
1613 
1618 

18th Street 514 
610 
710 
812 
901 
1111 (2) 
1214 (aka 1728 Ave M, Rear) 
1311 
1514 
1521 
1701 Not eligible, August 2022 
1801 
1805 

19th Street 1003 
1011 
1126 
1213 (2) 
1306 
1309 
1311 
1412 
1413 
1503 (2) 
1608 
1611 
1612 
1613 
1614 
1714 
1718 
1801 
1815 



PROPERTIES WITH WINDSTORM EXEMPTION APPLICATIONS 
(WEA-1) Galveston, Texas- JANUARY 2026 

 

20th Street 100 
201 (aka 2001 Avenue B, Strand)  
502 
1014 
1212 
1401 
1501 
1507 
1509 (2) 
1513 
1613 
1811 

Pier 21, Number 8 Galveston Historic Seaport Building 
21st Street, Moody Avenue 104 

308 
527 (and 2108 Church) 
621 
1127 
1202 
1214 
1302 
1401 
1406 
1415 
1416 
1424 
1501 
1502 
1517 
1518 
1606 
1609 
1610 
1615 
1617 
1701 

22nd Street, Kempner Avenue 306 
414-16 
1701 
1710 
1716 
1724 (2) 
1810 
1812 



PROPERTIES WITH WINDSTORM EXEMPTION APPLICATIONS 
(WEA-1) Galveston, Texas- JANUARY 2026 

 

1814 
23rd Street, Tremont Avenue 111 

112 
315 
407 Denied, Not Eligible 8/2009 
510 
902-10 
1101 
1403 
1428 
1502 
1508 
1828 

24th Street 204 
1124 
1303 
1305 
1307 
1314 
1315 
1316 
1318 
1319 
1322 
1325 
1326 
1329 
1401 
1402 
1405 
1406 
1411 
1417 
1503-05 
1507 
1512 
1519 
1601 
1711 
1809 
1813 
1813. Rear 
1906 

25th Street, Rosenberg Avenue 206 



PROPERTIES WITH WINDSTORM EXEMPTION APPLICATIONS 
(WEA-1) Galveston, Texas- JANUARY 2026 

 

302 
413 
415 
423 
823 
1109 
1114 
1208 
1209 
1213 
1227 
1301 
1302 
1305 
1313 
1313, Rear  
1321 
1322 
1400 
1401  
1401, Rear 1 
1401, Rear 2  
1405 
1406 
1411 
1412 
1414 
1417 
1419 (2) 
1422 
1422, Rear 
1423 
1502 
1514 
1516 
1711 
1719 
1723 
1804 
1821 
1825 
2006 
2013 

26th Street 1015 



PROPERTIES WITH WINDSTORM EXEMPTION APPLICATIONS 
(WEA-1) Galveston, Texas- JANUARY 2026 

 

1213 Denied, Not Eligible 9/2011 
1312 
1312, Rear 
1314 
1316 
1411 
1416 
2008 
2114 
2117 

27th Street 907 
1408 
1813 
1901 

28th Street 109 Denied 
1710 
2014 
2016 

29th Street, MLK Blvd. 502 
1117 
1506 
1512 (2) 
1911 
2002 
2115 

30th Street 1014 
1418 
1811 
2001 Denied, Not Eligible 12/2021 
2013 
2112 
2209 
2215 
2401 

31st Street 1301 Denied, Not Eligible 3/2021 
1714 
1801 
1812 
1918 
2211 
2214 
2311 (2) 
2402 



PROPERTIES WITH WINDSTORM EXEMPTION APPLICATIONS 
(WEA-1) Galveston, Texas- JANUARY 2026 

 

32nd Street 200-12 
1019 
1103 (2) 
1105 Denied 
1121 
1211 
1213 
1513 
1515 
1605 
1613 
1714 
1720 
1724 
1804 
1808 
1809 
1812 
1914 
2223 
2301 
2409 
2411 

33rd Street 325 
1019 
1103 (2) 
1105 Denied 
1121 
1211 
1513 
1515 
1605 
1613 
1714 
1720 
1724 
1804 
1808 
1809 
1812 
1914 
2223 
2301 
2409 



PROPERTIES WITH WINDSTORM EXEMPTION APPLICATIONS 
(WEA-1) Galveston, Texas- JANUARY 2026 

 

2411 
34th Street 1220 

1609 
1911 
2327 (2) 
2406 
2413 

35th Street 908 
1015 
1215 
1408 
1804 
2111 
2120 
2123 
2214 
2222 
2301 
2402 

36th Street 912 
1011 
1115 
1711 
2012 

37th Street 1217 
1311 
1615 
1806 Denied, Not Eligible 6/2011 
1919 (2) 
2011 
2014 
2015 
2116 
2407 
2523 

38th Street 709 
2311 
2314 

39th Street 1116 
1212 
1314 (2) 
1325, Denied, Not Eligible 9/2024 
1611 



PROPERTIES WITH WINDSTORM EXEMPTION APPLICATIONS 
(WEA-1) Galveston, Texas- JANUARY 2026 

 

1913 
40th Street 712 Denied 

2009 
41st Street (Jack Johnson Blvd) 2008 

2612 
42nd Street 1216 
43rd Street 2112 

2214 
44th Street 610 

2116 
45th Street 1728 

1914-20 
2121 Denied, Not Eligible, 4/ 2023 

48th Street 1914 
2201 
2214 
2216 Denied, Not Eligible 1/2024 

49th Street 
50th Street 

2411 
2214 

52nd Street 1715-17 
2314 

53rd Street 1423 
1714 
2106 

54th Street 1101 
1114 
1811 

57th Street 2020 
59th Street 519 
103rd Street 1720 Not Eligible 
NAMED STREETS  
Austin 4924 
Alamo Drive 4701 

4710 
4823 
4928 
4928, Rear Garage, Not Eligible 7/2011 

Bayou Homes Drive 
Bayou Front Drive 

1504  
6500 

Borden 5601 
Bowie 1306 

1404 
Caduceus Place 4313 



PROPERTIES WITH WINDSTORM EXEMPTION APPLICATIONS 
(WEA-1) Galveston, Texas- JANUARY 2026 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Caduceus Place (cont.) 

4321 
4420 
4428 
4505 
4510 
4525 
4600 
4615 
4625 
4626 (2) 
4702 
4720 
4726 

Campeche Court 4202 
Cedar Lawn Circle 1 

4 
16 
18 
20 
24 
24, Rear 
30 
36 
38 
56 
57 
64 
64, Rear 

Cedar Lawn North 7 
11 
25 

Cedar Lawn South 18 
22 
24 
77 
77, Rear 
84 (2) 
84, Rear 

Crockett Blvd 4718 
4720 
4720, Rear 
4723 
4728 



PROPERTIES WITH WINDSTORM EXEMPTION APPLICATIONS 
(WEA-1) Galveston, Texas- JANUARY 2026 

 

4801 
4804 
4814 
4905 

 4909 
4915 
4916 
4924 

  
Denver Drive 4801 

4809 
4810 
4813 
4816 
5008 
5011 
5013 (2) 
5101 

Driftwood 1717 
Fannin 4809 

4919 
4927 

Golfcrest 6805 
Gordon Drive 1160 
Harborside 2309 
Harbor View 1310 
Houston Drive 4819 (2) 

4820 
4830 
4910 

Maco 5710 Denied 2/2016, 11/2016 
Marlin 102 
Menard 5602 
Milam 1209 

1221 
1409 
1505 

Neumann 1928 
Rosewood Drive 5501 Denied, Not Eligible 12/2010 
San Luis Pass Road (FM3005) 14102 
Santa Fe Place 2512 

2602, Not Eligible 
Seawall Blvd 1002 



PROPERTIES WITH WINDSTORM EXEMPTION APPLICATIONS 
(WEA-1) Galveston, Texas- JANUARY 2026 

 

1802-04 
2024 (2) 

7 ½ Mile Road 3407 
Sherman Blvd 4307 

4311 
4315 
4315, Garage- Not Eligible 7/2011 
4423 
4511 
4515 
4520 
4528 
4603 
4615 
4627 
4628 
4714 
4720 
4727, Garage 
4802 (2) 
4811 
4815 
4817 (2) 
4817, Rear 
5004 
5015 
5020 (2) 
5020, Garage 
5019 

South Shore Drive 23 
Stewart Road 14520 
Travis Drive 4901 (2) 

4902 
4904 
4905 
4909 
4914 
4915 

Wharton Drive 4819 
4823 
4829 
4916 

Woodrow 4501 



PROPERTIES WITH WINDSTORM EXEMPTION APPLICATIONS 
(WEA-1) Galveston, Texas- JANUARY 2026 

 

4502 
4527 
4603 
4603, Rear 
4620 
4709 
4720 
4727 
4728 
4815 
5002 
5006 
5011 
5024 (2) 
5026 
5027 

Yucca Drive 7009 
GREATER GALVESTON COUNTY  
Bolivar 813 Nelson 

1103 Overton, Not Eligible 
1160 Gordon Dr., Caplan. Destroyed 9/2008 

Dickinson 1723 Oleander 
4608 Park Avenue 
5015 Park Avenue 
5015 Park Avenue, Rear 
2305 47th Street 

Friendswood 208 West Edgewood Drive 
303 East Winding War Drive 
406 Melody Lane 

Hitchcock 7902 Hwy 6 (Stringfellow Orchard) 
6601 Jay Road 

La Marque 2903 Magnolia Drive 
33 Perthius Farms Road 

La Porte 1700 Roscoe Street 
League City 115 Byron 

121 North Illinois Avenue 
403 North Kansas 
495 Coryell St 
1908 Carolina Ave 
307 North Wisconsin Ave 
324 Wakefield Dr 
304 Washington 
720 3rd Street 



PROPERTIES WITH WINDSTORM EXEMPTION APPLICATIONS 
(WEA-1) Galveston, Texas- JANUARY 2026 

 

820 3rd Street 
920 3rd Street 

San Leon 410 Broadway, Not Eligible 
Santa Fe (Arcadia) 5222 FM 646 Road, South 

13922 6th Street, Not Eligible 
Texas City 109 29th Street North  

114 9th Avenue North 
210 5th Avenue North 
502-14 14th Street North 
518 9th Avenue North 
715 2nd Avenue North 
2202 6th Avenue North 
5810 Eunice Street 
5930 Woodrow Street 

GREATER TEXAS REGION  
Anahuac 208 Cummins 

304 Washington 
Bay City 2120 6th Street 

2105 Avenue G 
Brownsville 1158 East Elizabeth  
Rockport 413 S. Church Street 
 

     


